Project:
Type:
Note:SLWH LED High Bay
Wet-Location IP65
DESCRIPTION
The SLWH LED High Bay is a durable, high-output lighting solution
engineered for wet and harsh environments. With an IP65-rated
enclosure, it’s fully protected against dust and water ingress, making

1085mm
42.72”
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
SLWH LED HIGH BAY
Example: SLWH-120-R1-D-50-D-M-H
SLWH
Series Size Lumens Package Lens Voltage
SLWH=
LED
Wet Location
High Bay
R24=485x540mm
             19”x 21”
12K=12000 lumens
15K=15000 lumens
18K=18000 lumens
21K=21000 lumens
24K=24000 lumens
30K=30000 lumens
FG=Frosted glass, wide distribution
CG=Clear glass, wide distribution
CGM=Clear glass, medium distribution
CGN=Clear glass, narrow distribution
FPC=Frosted Polycarbonate, wide distribution
CPC=Clear Polycarbonate, wide distribution
CPCM=Clear Polycarbonate, medium distribution
CPCN=Clear Polycarbonate, narrow distribution
U=120-277V
H=347-480V
R48=485x1085mm
           19”x 43”
24K=24000 lumens
30K=30000 lumens
36K=36000 lumens
42K=42000 lumens
48K=48000 lumens
60K=60000 lumens
Dimming Color Temperature CRI Sensor Finish
D=0-10V
  Dimming
N=None
  Dimming
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
80=80 CRI
90=90 CRI
FSP211=Wattstopper IP66 FSP-211 PIR motion and
daylight sensor with 360° L7 lens
CYC=Starco IP65 Bluetooth Mesh PIR motion and